
Irish 

Examiner 1: Saturday 1st April 

09:00: Luke Fahy- 117460 

09:15: Muire Doyle- 117459 

09:30: Leah Coulahan- 117458 

09:45: Eniola Adeleke- 117495 

10:00: Sean Geoghan-117461 

10:15: Robert Brereton- 117454 

10:30: Éabha Vizzard- 117492 

10:45: Laura Ó’Connor- 117491 

11:30: Kelio Modliar- 117490 

11:45: Ava Lennon- 117466 

12:00: Niamh Lenihan- 117488 

12:15: Chloe Kennedy – 117487 

12:30: Dylan Jones- 117486 

12:45: John Fitzsimons- 117484 

13:30: Priya Evans- 117483 

13:45: Abbie Dunne- 117482 

14:00: Ava Cuddihy- 117481 

14:15: Shane Seguin Hennessy- 117464 

 

 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 1: Sunday 2nd April 

09:00: Isabella Paris- 117474 

09:15: Katelyn Murray- 117473 

09:30: Heather Mullaly- 117472 

09:45: Ellen Mongey Walsh- 117471 

10:00 Grace Mc Loughlin- 117470 

10:15: Kenneth Mc Dermott- 117469 

10:30: Jane Mc Auliffe- 117468 

10:45: Jessie Maleady- 117467 

11:30: Emma Mahon- 117489 

11:45: Rhys Vaughan- 117477 

12:00: Nathan Hannon- 117463 

12:15: Hannah Grace- 117462 

12:30: Nathan Yap- 117494 

12:45: Jack Burke-117498 

13:30: Nathan Breen- 117494 

13:45: Andrew Bisland- 117496 

14:00: Alyssa Clare Welstead- 117457 

14:15: Aaron Casey- 117456 

14:30: John Bryan- 117455 

14:45: Mark Wallace- 117493 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 1: Monday 3rd April 

09:00: Oisin Seetal- 117427 

09:15: Aidan Ralph- 117450 

09:30: Michael Picorro- 117449 

09:45: Lochlann Perris: 117448 

10:00: Alannah Murphy: 117447 

10:15: Callum Mooney- 117446 

10:30: Sophie Tierney - 117429 

10:45: Leah Mc Evoy- 117444 

11:30: Sinead Davitt - 117414 

11:45: Áine Halligan- 117440 

12:00: Alex Foy- 117438 

12:15: Harry Ferguson- 117437 

12:30: Órla Dunphy- 117436 

12:45: Luke Deane- 117434 

13:30: Hannah Donoghue- 117435 

13:45 Fionn Coyle- 117433 

14:00: Rachelle Browne- 117432 

14:15: Leo Bogan- 117431 

14:30: Lucy McLoughlin 117445 

14:45: Aaron Smyth- 117428 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 1: Tuesday 4th April 

09:00: Adam Tierney -117452 

09:15: Aoife Murphy- 117426 

09:30: Meisha Morar- 117425 

09:45: Katelyn Moore- 117424 

10:00: Alex Mc Namee- 117423 

10:15: Kayleigh Mc Loughlin- 117422 

10:30: Ella Mc Carthy- 117421 

10:45: Daire Kely- 117420 

11:30: Edgar Kalvaitis- 117419 

11:45: Béibhinn Gorman- 117418 

12:00 Kerrie Glynn- 117417 

12:15: Abbie Devine- 117416 

12:30: Ciara Deasy-Millar- 117415 

12:45: Eoin Connolly- 117413 

13:30: Holly Holton - 117441 

13:45: Jacob Clarke- 117412 

14:00: James Byrne- 117410 

14:15: Cian Brogan- 117409 

14:30: Conal Bennett- 117408 

14:45: Ayoola Alarape- 117407 

 

 



Irish 

 

Examiner 1 – Wednesday 5th April 

9:00: Ethan Smith- 117476 

9:15: Daragh Rainsford- 117475 

9:30: Tara Whyte - 117453 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Irish 

Examiner 2 Saturday 1st April 

09:00: Oisín Hanlon- 117587 

09:15: Matthew Walsh Hussey- 117522 

09:30: Ruth Fitzgerald- 117585 

09:45: Lavinia Waldron - 117521 

10:00: Antoinette Ward-117523 

10:15: Cassandra Cottuli: 117582 

10:30: Jessica Clarke- 117581 

10:45: Kyle Byrne- 117580 

11:30: Róisín Brereton- 117579 

11:45: Cormac Bradley- 117578 

12:00: Killian Barrett- 117577 

12:15: Roksana Zawadzka- Quinn- 117576 

12:30: Emily Trotter- 117575 

12:45: Luke Stafford- 117574 

13:00: Keely O’Donovan- 117573 

14:00: Caoimhe Noonan- 117572 

14:15: Sarah Millea- 117570 

 

 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 2: Sunday 2nd April 

09:00: Avalon Dunne-117505 

09:15: Eimear Lyng- 117567 

09:30: Aidan Hanafey 

09:45: Enda Keane- 117565 

10:00: Abi Kavanagh- 117564 

10:15: Cormac Henry Denagher- 117563 

10:30: Adam Gordon- 117562 

10:45: Kian Fitzgerald- 117561 

11:30 Sarah Kilally - 117566 

11:45: Ella Deane- 117559 

12:00: Abi Coughlin- 117558 

12:15: Cian Connolly- 117557 

12:30: Jack Carroll- 117556 

12:45: Jamie Bracken- 117555 

13:30: Eóin Boyle- 117554 

13:45: Ava Grech Williams- 117553 

14:00: Raphael Ward- 117552 

14:15: Emer Walsh- 117551 

14:30: Aisling Twohig- 117550 

14:45: Danni Rooney Whelan- 117549 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 2: Monday 3rd April 

11:00 Nicholas Phelan – 117548 

11:15 Charlie E O’Brien- 117547 

11:30: Liam O’Brien- 117546 

11:45 Jodie Moore- 117545 

12:00: Anna Mooney- 117544 

12:15: Jet Li- 117542 

12:30: Brónagh Kennedy- 117541 

12:45: Conor Kealy- 117540 

13:30: Aimee Judge- 117539 

13:45: Zach Hodgkiss- 117538 

14:00: Emma Halpin- 117537 

14:15: Oliver Gallagher- 117536 

14:30: Filip Wesoly- 117535 

14:45: Emily Dunne- 117534 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 2: Tuesday 4th April 

09:00: Cameron Curran - 117532 

09:15: Shane Dowling – 117583 

09:30: Finnleigh Gibbons – 117586  

09:45 Ben Roche- 117520 

10:00: Oliwia Pawlik- 117519 

10:15: Niall Donohoe-117533 

10:30: Jackson Moore- 117517 

10:45: Emma Mooney- 117516 

11:30: Grace Mc Grey-117515  

11:45: Justin Mc Garr-117514 

12:00: Holly Mangan-117513 

12:15: Stephanie Byrne - 117499 

12:30: James Keely-117511 

12:45: Alex Kavanagh-117510 

13:30 Aleksandra Jaskula-117509 

13:45: Ava Hopkins-117508 

14:00: Aidan Gillen- 117507 

14:15: Tegan Mc Cabe- 117569 

 

 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 2: Wednesday 5th April 

09:00: Aaron Manders- 117568 

09:15: Ben Curtis Doyle- 117504 

09:30: James Donlon- 117503 

09:45: Emily Chow- 117500 

10:00: Katie Loughrey - 117512 

10:15: Louis Nolan- 117518 

10:30: Aoife Connolly-117531 

 10:45: Mark Conlon- 117530 

11:30: Lucy Casey-117529 

11:45: Amy Carty-117528 

12:00: Alex Carpenter- 117527 

12:15: Tadhg Coghlan - 117501 

12:30: Ethan Farrell - 117506 

12:45: Cian Dunleavy – 117560 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Irish 

Examiner 3- Saturday 1st April  

10:35: Holly Whelan- 117601 

10:55: Dylan Whelan- 117600 

Sós: 11:10-11:30 

11:30: Chloe Sullivan -117598 

11:45: Gavin Markey Power- 117597 

12:00: Kamil Ozdemir- 117597 

12:15 Elise O’Reilly- 117595 

12:30 Ross Murphy- 117594 

12:45: Joshua Mc Namara- 117593 

Lón: 13:00-13:30 

13:00: Conor Maddock- 117592 

13:15: John Kiernan- 117591 

14:00: Abbi Kearney- 117590 

14:15: Robyn Harrington- 117589 

14:30: Cate Haren – 117588 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



German Oral 

Saturday 1st April 

Time Student Name Exam Number 

2pm Cian Brogan 117409 

 James Byrne 117410 

 Jacob Clarke 117412 

   

3pm Sinead Davitt 117414 

 Edgar Kalvaitis 117419 

 Hannah Donoghue 117435 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



German Oral 

Sunday 2nd April 

Time Student Name Exam Number 

9am Alex Mcnamee 117423 

 Katelyn Moore 117424 

 Sophie Tierney 117429 

   

10am Oliwia Pawlik 117519 

 Fionn Coyle 117433 

 Kayleigh McLoughlin 117422 

   

11.20am Aleksandra Jaskula 117509 

 Aine Halligan 117440 

 Allanah Murphy 117447 

   

12.20pm Lochlann Perris 117448 

 Charne Robertston 117451 

 Robert Brereton 117454 

   

2pm Leah Coulahan 117458 

 Muire Doyle 117459 

 Nathan Breen 117497 

   

3pm Sean Geoghegan 117461 

 Shane Hennessy Seguin 117464 

 Ava Lennon 117466 
 



German Oral 

Monday 3rd April 

Time Student Name Exam Number 

9am Jessie Maleady 117467 

 Ella Twomey 117599 

 Isabella Paris 117474 

   
10am Rhys Vaughan 117477 

 Ioana Ciobanu 117479 

 Abbie Dunne 117482 

   
11.20am Priya Evans 117483 
 Karl Harbourne 117485 

 Niamh Lenihan 117488 

   
12.20pm Emma Mahon 117489 

 Laura O’ Connor 117491 

 Eabha Vizzard 117492 

   
2pm Mark Wallace 117493 

 Nathan Yap 117494 

 Cormac Bradley 117578 

   
3pm Kyle Byrne 117580 
 Jessica Clarke 117581 

 Ellen Mongey Walsh 117472 



German Oral 

Tuesday 4th April 

Time Student Name Exam Number 

9am Cassandra Cottuli 117582 

 Ruth Fitzgerald 117585 

 Oisin Hanlon 117587 

   

10am Abbi Kearney 117590 

 Ross Murphy 117594 

 Grace McLoughlin 117470 

   

11.20am Dylan Whelan 117600 

 Luke Wyss 117602 

 Filip Wesloy 117524 

   

12.20pm Cian Connolly 117557 

 Abi Coughlan 117558 

 Enda Keane 117565 

   

2pm Aaron Manders 117568 

 Keely O’ Donovan 117573 

 Luke Stafford 117574 

   

3pm Emily Trotter 117575 

 John Fitzsimons 117484 

 Aisling Twohig 117550 
 



German Oral 

Wednesday 5th April 

Time Student Name Exam Number 

9am Andrew Bisland 117496 

 Luke Fahy 117460 

 Jack Burke 117498 

   

10am Avalon Dunne 117505 

 Aidan Gillen 117507 

 Eoin Geraghty 117509 

   

11.20am James Keely 117511 

 Justin McGarr 117514 

 Ben Whelan 117430 

   

12.20pm Eoin Boyle 117554 

 Cameron Curran 117532 

 Niall Donohoe 117533 

   

2pm Aimee Judge 117539 

 Conor Kealy 117570 

 Roisin Brereton 117579 

   

3pm Szymon Maslanka 117543 

 Danni Rooney Whelan 117549 

 Raphael Ward 117552 



French Orals Examiner 1 

Saturday 1st April 

09:00 117407 Alarape Ayoola 
09:15 117408 Bennett Conal 
09:30 117415 Deasy-Millar Ciara 
09:45 117416 Devine Abbie 
10:00 117417 Glynn Kerrie 
10:15 117418 Gorman Béibhinn 
10:30 117420 Kelly Daire 
10:45 117421 McCarthy Ella 
11:00    
11:15    
11:30 117425 Morar Meisha 
11:45 117426 Murphy Aoife 
12:00 117427 Seetal Oisin 
12:15 117428 Smyth Aaron 
12:30 117431 Bogan Leo 
12:45 117432 Browne Rachelle 
13:00 117434 Deane Luke 
13:15 117436 Dunphy Orla 
13:30    
13:45    
14:00 117437 Ferguson Harry 
14:15 117438 Foy Alex 
14:30 117441 Holton Holly 
14:45 117444 McEvoy Leah 



   

French Orals Examiner 2 

Sunday 2nd April 

09:00 158662 Hanafey Aidan 
09:15 117446 Mooney Callum 
09:30 117449 Picorro Michael 
09:45 117450 Ralph Aidan 
10:00 117486 Jones Dylan 
10:15 117480 Collins Ellen 
10:30 117522 Walsh Hussey Matthew 
10:45 117560 Dunleavy Cian 
11:00     
11:15     
11:30 117525 Barrett Killian 
11:45 117465 Kelly Adam 
12:00 117531 Connolly Aoife 
12:15 117534 Dunne Emily 
12:30 117535 Earley Eibhlin 
12:45 117536 Gallagher Oliver 
13:00     
13:15     
13:30   
13:45 117475 Rainsford Daragh 
14:00 117476 Smith Ethan 
14:15 117480 Cuddihy Ava 

 

 



French Orals Examiner 2 

Monday 3rd April 

09:00 117452 Tierney Adam 
09:15 117487 Kennedy Chloe 
09:30 117490 Modliar Kelio 
09:45 117495 Adeleke Eniola 
10:00 117499 Byrne Stephanie 
10:15 117500 Chow Emily 
10:30 117501 Coghlan Tadhg 
10:45 117503 Donlon James 
11:00     
11:15     
11:30 117504 Doyle Curtis Ben 
11:45 117506 Farrell Ethan 
12:00 117508 Hopkins Ava 
12:15 117512 Loughrey Katie 
12:30 117513 Mangan Holly 
12:45 117515 McGrey Grace 
13:00     
13:15     
13:30 117516 Mooney Emma 
13:45 117517 Moore Jackson 
14:00 117518 Nolan Louis 
14:15 117520 Roche Ben 

 

 



French Orals Examiner 2 

Tuesday 4th April 
 

09:00 117453 Whyte Tara 
09:15 117455 Bryan John 
09:30 117456 Casey Aaron 
09:45 117457 Clare Welstead Alyssa 
10:00 117527 Carpenter Alex 
10:15 117528 Carty Amy 
10:30 117529 Casey Lucy 
10:45 117530 Conlon Mark 
11:00     
11:15     
11:30 117462 Grace Hannah 
11:45 117468 McAuliffe Jane 
12:00 117469 McDermott Kenneth 
12:15 117472 Mullally Heather 
12:30 117473 Murray Katelyn 
12:45 117551 Walsh Emer 
13:00     
13:15     
13:30 117541 Kennedy Brónagh 
13:45 117542 Li Jet 
14:00 117544 Mooney Anna 
14:15 117545 Moore Jodie 

 



French Orals Examiner 2 

Wednesday 5th April 

09:00 117546 O'Brien Liam 
09:15 117547 O'Brien Charlie E 
09:30 117548 Phelan Nicholas 
09:45 117538 Hodgkiss Zach 
10:00 117553 Williams Grech Ava 
10:15 117555 Bracken Jamie 
10:30 117556 Carroll Jack 
10:45 117559 Deane Ella 
 11:00     
 11:15     
11:30 117593 McNamara Joshua 
11:45 117561 Fitzgerald Kian 
12:00 117562 Gordon Adam 
12:15 117564 Kavanagh Abi 
12:30 117601 Whelan Holly 
12:45 117567 Lyng Eimear 
 13:00     
 13:15     
13:30 117569 McCabe Tegan 
13:45 117570 Millea Sarah 
14:00 117571 Moreira Lara 
14:15 117572 Noonan Caoimhe 

 

 

 



French Orals Examiner 2 

Thursday 6th April 

09:00 117577 Berns Lily 
09:15 117583 Dowling Shane 
09:30 117584 Dunne Conor 
09:45 117586 Gibbons Finnleigh 
10:00 117588 Haren Cate 
10:15 117589 Harrington Robyn 
10:30 117591 Kiernan John 
10:45 117523 Ward Antoinette 
 11:00     
 11:15     
11:30 117595 O'Reilly Elise 
11:45 117596 Ozdemir Kamil 
12:00 117597 Power Markey Gavin 
12:15 117598 Sullivan Chloe 
12:30 117566 Killaly Sarah 
12:45 117445 McLoughlin Lucy 
 13:00     
 13:15     
13:30 117521 Waldron Lavinia 
13:45 117537 Halpin Emma 

 

 

 


